
Pos 

 

85BW 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 

169 
128 
103 

79 
185 
142 
144 
112 
114 
118 
174 
106 
136 
156 
198 
147 
127 
193 
107 
194 
158 

55 
186 
196 
135 
110 
115 
184 
140 
104 
130 
134 
176 
125 
182 
102 
116 
108 
131 
171 

1002 
181 
200 

Name 

Blake WARD-CLARKE 
Casey LISTER 
Connor WATSON 
Harley O'CALLAGHAN 
Archie STAPLEY 
Christopher BRINDLEY 
Jack LEESE 
Maison JONES 
Ryan JONES 
Danny JAMEL 
Jonah PRYOR 
Cameron CHAPMAN 
Theo BROWN 
Max WILLIAMS 
Sean SMOUT 
Gruff MORGAN 
Jack WATKINS 
Freddy RICHARDS 
Jenson SEVERN 
Oakley SKINNER 
Jack BROWN 
Olly WATER 
Jenson STERRY 
Oliver BURRIDGE 
Finley MARKHAM 
Rafe SLOANE 
Preston FLYNN 
William PURCELL 
Jack BULLOCK 
Hayden CLARKE 
Zach MARSHALL 
Max GILMORE 
Oliver BARRY 
Hayden MASLIN 
Lewis EDWARDS 
Logan WATTERSON 
Alfie HALL 
Ezra FAGAN 
Ryan TILLEY 
Harrison DOHERTY 
Harri BAWN 
Damian KOWAL 
Harry FORDHAM 

Town 

Bedfordshire 
Staffordshire 
North Yorkshire 
Kent 

Warwickshire 
Rhondda Cynon Taff 
Powys 
Essex 
Cornwall 
Cornwall 
Somerset 

Powys 
Sir Ceredigion 
Torfaen 
Cornwall 
West Midlands 
East Sussex 
Worcestershire 

Bristol 
Dorset 
Somerset 
Lancashire 
South Yorkshire 
Worcestershire 
Herefordshire 
East Sussex 
Staffordshire 
East Sussex 

Devon 
Wrexham 
East Sussex 
Blaenau Gwent 
Somerset 
Warwickshire 
Cornwall 

Somerset 
Essex 

Machine 

KTM 
GAS 
GAS 
GAS 

GAS 
KTM 
GAS 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUS 

HUS 
GAS 
HUS 
KTM 
GAS 
HUS 
HUS 

GAS 
HUS 
KTM 
KTM 
GAS 
GAS 
GAS 
KTM 
KTM 
HUS 

KTM 
KTM 
HUS 
KTM 
KTM 
GAS 
HUS 

KTM 
HUS 

Class 

85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 

Laps 

24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Total Tm 

1:33:24.424 
1:36:07.787 
1:34:10.686 
1:35:44.323 
1:37:41.899 
1:33:48.451 
1:35:24.205 
1:35:48.471 
1:36:08.410 
1:36:38.107 
1:36:56.595 
1:34:34.928 
1:35:44.506 
1:36:01.164 
1:36:21.109 
1:36:53.045 
1:36:57.485 
1:37:32.743 
1:21:05.111 
1:34:11.727 
1:34:26.026 
1:34:47.747 
1:35:11.948 
1:35:16.133 
1:36:42.165 
1:37:50.753 
1:33:35.019 
1:34:35.755 
1:35:04.952 
1:35:32.419 
1:33:25.391 
1:33:50.131 
1:34:51.865 
1:35:40.007 
1:36:29.975 
1:36:39.002 
1:37:49.562 
1:38:09.251 
1:34:23.803 
1:36:44.676 
1:38:25.609 
1:38:30.162 
1:39:27.992 

Diff 

2:43.363 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 

 

Sorted on LapsWeston Beach Race 2024 

Sunday 

Youth 85 BW/SW 

Race started at 10:49:32 

Weston Super Mare  7.000 km 

13/10/2024 10:45 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

DQ 
DQ 

 

85SW 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
179 
188 
119 
162 
170 
109 
195 
191 
138 
132 
111 
122 

25 
117 
101 
126 
192 
189 
124 
166 
414 

1180 
199 
180 
172 
161 
153 
151 
141 
105 
139 
120 

31 
180 

2 
3 

93 
794 

41 
14 
87 

Name 
Lincoln KEET 
Isla RYAN 
Trey FOX 
Logan MUNCASTER 
Aiden WAIT 
Lucas GIRLING 
Ryley ANDERSON 
Justin OTLEY 
Evan LLOYD 
Sennen MILDREN 
Jenson WALKER 
Jake COLLINS 
Rhys BYRAM 
Ralphie MAPP 
Keaton GRAHAM 
Hayden KEET 
Freya DRINKWATER 
Frankie BURNS 
Xander ANDERSON 
Jack DESBOROUGH 
Charlie HOBDEN 

Riley-Ray BARROW 
Tate MCLEAN 
Cameron MANSBRIDGE 
Harry NOTT 
Brooke MUDIE 
Lucas LEE 
Siebert STANLEY 
Mason ARDREN 
Charlie SCHOFIELD 
Diemer BOOI 
Cian KRAUZE 

Archie BUTTERFIELD 
Riley-ray BARROW 
Ollie TRUMAN 
Mylie EVANS 
Dexter HIND 
Sebastian BROWN 
Aaron WYN JONES 
Oliver BARDOE 
William DENNIS 

Town 
Devon 

Worcestershire 
Isle Of Man 

Castell-nedd Port Talbot 
Gloucestershire 
Northumberland 
Rhondda Cynon Taff 
Cornwall 

Somerset 
Devon 
Blaenau Gwent 
West Midlands 
Devon 
North Somerset 
Norfolk 
Gloucestershire 
Northamptonshire 
East Sussex 

Essex 
Lincolnshire 
Essex 
Durham 
Durham 

Somerset 
South Yorkshire 
Netherlands 
South Glamorgan 

East Riding Of Yorkshire 

Gloucestershire 
Caerffili 
North Yorkshire 

Powys 
Cornwall 
Devon 

Machine 
HUS 
KTM 
HUS 
KTM 

HUS 
HUS 
KTM 
GAS 
HUS 

KTM 
HUS 
KTM 
KTM 
HUS 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZ 
HUS 

HUS 
GAS 
HUS 
HUS 
HUS 

KTM 
GAS 
YAM 
HUS 

KTM 

GAS 
KTM 
HUS 

GAS 
KTM 
KTM 

Class 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 

85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 
85BW 

85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 

Laps 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
12 
11 
10 
10 

9 
7 
6 
5 
2 
2 
1 
1 

17 
12 

22 
22 
21 
21 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 

Total Tm 
1:34:33.740 
1:36:27.453 
1:34:55.829 
1:35:37.256 
1:36:00.104 
1:37:17.534 
1:38:56.133 
1:00:56.961 
1:32:25.092 
1:15:04.052 
1:38:47.580 
1:05:18.701 
1:18:05.957 

44:04.196 
1:33:35.668 
1:07:10.775 

42:54.686 
14:06.778 
23:06.192 

8:44.912 
10:40.297 

1:36:34.383 
1:18:05.262 

1:35:36.458 
1:36:01.406 
1:37:36.270 
1:39:11.278 
1:35:41.681 
1:38:46.309 
1:34:56.343 
1:34:57.205 
1:35:08.013 

Diff 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
12 Laps 
13 Laps 
14 Laps 
14 Laps 
15 Laps 
17 Laps 
18 Laps 
19 Laps 
22 Laps 
22 Laps 
23 Laps 
23 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

DQ 
DQ 

24.948 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
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Pos 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
77 
13 

8 
45 
78 
81 

100 
54 
30 

1001 
69 
29 
99 
22 
11 
21 
50 

5 
23 
18 

7 
51 

24 
12 
10 

1 
57 

Name 
Rueben JENKINS 
Max BEARD 
Archie DIXON 
Lucas GROVES 
Oscar FAIRCLOTH 
Alfie PINCHER 
Harley INCE 
Riley SEEDS 
Jamie PATRICK 
Olivia SALT 
Georgie CROSSMAN 
Jenson BATNER 
Niki JOE MORGAN 
Freddie BANKS 
Finnley ROWBOTHAM 
Gabe PALING 
Dexter FORSYTHE 
Logan BAKER 
Angelica BENNETT 
Maddox BRITTAIN 
Eddie MOORE 
Albert NICHOLS 

Jacob BRAGG 
George GOODWIN 
Harri BAWN 
Seb BROWN 
Rhys WILSON 

Town 
Cornwall 
Gloucestershire 
West Midlands 
Essex 
Staffordshire 

Kent 
Yorkshire 
Yorkshire 
Somerset 
West Sussex 

Torfaen 
North Somerset 
Somerset 
Leicestershire 
Argyll 
West Midlands 
Hampshire 

Powys 
Essex 

Yorkshire 
Cambridgeshire 
Caerffili 
Somerset 
Staffordshire 

Machine 
KTM 
GAS 
KTM 
GAS 
GAS 

HUS 
GAS 
GAS 
GAS 
KTM 

GAS 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
TM 
HUS 
KAW 

HUS 
KTM 

BAS 
GAS 
34S 
HUS 
KTM 

Class 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 

85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 
85SW 

Laps 
19 
18 
18 
17 
16 
16 
15 
15 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 
10 

8 
7 
6 
4 

Total Tm 
1:36:11.638 
1:37:25.976 
1:38:01.293 
1:35:13.768 
1:36:34.008 
1:37:08.583 
1:36:31.346 
1:36:56.428 
1:36:40.940 
1:38:14.669 
1:35:48.693 
1:35:53.500 
1:36:23.670 
1:37:37.459 
1:39:03.060 
1:38:17.570 
1:37:56.973 
1:34:42.259 

55:25.435 
1:33:58.871 
1:33:23.718 

39:04.877 

Diff 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
11 Laps 
12 Laps 
14 Laps 
15 Laps 
16 Laps 
18 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
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